Dati statistici 2022

Machakos

prima
della divisione

Superficie

14.135
(Km?)
Popolazione 2.409.585
Cattolici 999.096
Parrocchie 80

Sacerdoti Diocesani 202

rdoti
ijicsii::;ri 31
Diaconi 9
Seminaristi 69
Catechisti 1.660

Ist. Rel. Maschili 9
Religiosi 39
Ist. Rel. Femminili 56
Religiose 249

Ist. di Educazione [544

Nuova Diocesi

di Wote

8.009

987.653

388.946

31

90

36

732

200

Machakos
dopo

la divisione

6.126

1.421.932
610.150
49

112

22

33

928

344



